
DWIJENDRALAL COLLEGE 

KRISHNANAGAR, NADIA 

ACADEMIC CALENDER: 2016-2017 
 

SUBJECT DATE DAY 

Rathjatra 06.07.2016 Wednesday 

Id-Ul-Fitre 06.07.2016 Wednesday 

College Foundation Day 04.08.2016 Thursday 

Independence Day 15.08.2016 Monday 

Janmastami 25.08.2016 Thursday 

Id-Uz-Zoha 12.09.2016 Monday 

Mahalaya 30.09.2016 Friday 

Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 02.10.2016 Sunday 

Muharram 12.10.2016 Wednesday 

Puja Holidays 07.10.2016 to 01.11.2016 

(26 days) 

Friday to Tuesday 

Jagaddhatri Puja 09.11.2016 Wednesday 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 14.11.2016 Monday 

Fateha-Duaz-Daham 13.12.2016 Tuesday 

Christmas Day 25.12.2016 Sunday 

New year’s Day (English) 01.01.2017 Sunday 

Birthday of Netaji 23.01.2017 Monday 

Republic Day 26.01.2017 Thursday 

Saraswati Puja 01.02.2017 to 02.02.2017 (2 

days) 

Wednesday & Thursday 

University Foundation Day 25.02.2017 Saturday 

Doljatra 12.03.2017 Sunday 

Good Friday 14.04.2017 Friday 

Chaitra Sankranti 14.04.2017 Friday 

New year’s Day (Bengali) 15.04.2017 Saturday 

May Day 01.05.2017 Monday 

Birthday of Rabindranath 09.05.2017 Tuesday 

Buddha Purnima 10.05.2017 Wednesday 

Principal’s Discretion 5 days  

 

 


